
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00266, Emerald

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-184  1.4 Mi. NE of I-84 IC  Boise

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 67,340

 76,601
 44,186

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 14

 32,572

 37,190
 21,028

 34,768

 39,412
 23,158

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 76,654 45,264

SW DIR - - - - - 39,608 23,691

NE DIR - - - - - 37,046 21,573

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

34,062 37,567 - - - 79,941 54,544

18,132 18,936 - - - 41,024 27,942

15,930 18,631 - - - 38,917 26,602

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

40,788 78,353 81,262 81,795 83,338 79,357 51,726

21,830 40,391 41,886 42,005 43,027 40,797 26,623

18,958 37,962 39,376 39,790 40,311 38,560 25,103

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

38,731 - - - - - -

20,727 - - - - - -

18,004 - - - - - -

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

31 - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

MADW 37,860 57,960 81,262 81,795 83,338 78,651 50,511

STDEV 3,446 28,840 - - - 1,754 4,758

DAYFAC 1.78 1.16 0.83 0.82 0.81 0.86 1.33

July 2011
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